’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Men

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Qualification Round
START LIST BY TARGET
Target Name NOC Country Date of Birth
19A PARSONS Peter GBR1 Southampton Archery Club
B DURAND Olivier FRA3 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene
C CABILDO Javier ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo
20A PIPER Julian GBR1 Southampton Archery Club
B FISSEUX Franck FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene
C MIRA Xaquin ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo
21A SLAYMAKER David GBR1 Southampton Archery Club
B PLIHON Pierre FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene
C ALTOZANO Raul ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo
22A  RIERA Raul ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa
B BELLAS Sergio ESP3 Arcoastur
C SMETS Manasses BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo
23A  MORILLO Daniel ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa
B FRANCO Manuel ESP3 Arcoastur
C JANSSENS Eddy BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo
24A  RIBAS Vicent ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa
B RODRIGUEZ Secundino ESP3 Arcoastur
C KERKSTOEL Jef BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo
25A LAMBRECHT Bernd GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B LERNOULD Sebastien FRA9 Clermont Ferrand
C BRESSON Victor FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes
26A DE VRIES Volker GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B CHIENNO Florian FRA9 Clermont Ferrand
C AUBERT Thomas FRAS8 Arc Club De Nimes
27A  HALM Torsten GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B PREVOST Gaél FRA9 Clermont Ferrand
C ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes
28A  GAUDING Burkhard GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg
B ORBAY Hasan TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
C VARECHON Dimitri FRA4 Torpes
29A RENNERT Dominik GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg
B BEYDILI Burak TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
C VALLADONT Jean Charles FRA4 Torpes
30A JOSEPHS Ingo GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg
B ERGIN Goktug TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
C DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA4 Torpes
31A LOPEZ Ramén ESP9 Villa De Ceuti
B MEINIG Robin GER5 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08
C CLAUS Felix GER3 Ssv Otterstadt
32A  CAMPILLO Juan ESP9 Villa De Ceuti
B SCHMERLING Jan GERS5 Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08
C SEITLE Horst GER3 Ssv Otterstadt
33A LOPEZ Benito ESP9 Villa De Ceuti
B SACH Peter GER5 Blankenfelder Bogenschitzen 08
C MEINETT Cristoph GERS3 Ssv Otterstadt
34A  FRIN Alexis FRA1 Archers De Rennes
B CUESTA COBO Carlos ESP8 Club Arcosur
C GIORI Lorenzo ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
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START LIST BY TARGET
Target Name NOC Country Date of Birth
35A HARTMANN Daniel GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht
B VALERO Alfredo ESP8 Club Arcosur
C GOBBI Federico ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
36A PIGEAUD Damien FRA1 Archers De Rennes
B CUESTA Elias ESP8 Club Arcosur
C GOLDHAHN Nico GER1 Bogenschitzen Feucht
37A FAUCHERON Thomas FRA1 Archers De Rennes
B KOHL Andreas GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht
C TONELLI Amedeo ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

Recurve Women

madrid
2009 09-11 Oct 2009 Qualification Round
START LIST BY TARGET
Target Name NOC Country Date of Birth
03A OROZA M2, Antonia ESP5 Club Arco Soto
B IORIATTI Cristina ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
C KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club
04A BERASTEGUI Ana ESP5 Club Arco Soto
B TONETTA Elena ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
C DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS1 Baikal Club
05A DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca ESP5 Club Arco Soto
B  FILIPPI Gloria ITAL Kappa Kosmos Rovereto
C ESHIEVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club
06A DR. FLEISCHER Ute GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B GAGLIARDO Patrizia Sull Arc Club De Jussy
C FERRIOU Carole FRA2 Les Archers De Boé
07A BUTUZOVA Natalia GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B DE GIULI Clémentine Sull Arc Club De Jussy
C SENS HOURCADE Clémence FRA2 Les Archers De Boé
08A FREIMANN Katharina GERA4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han
B DE GIULI Valentine Sull Arc Club De Jussy
C BARDARY Marion FRA2 Les Archers De Boé
09A GALLARDO Almudena ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes
B TORRES Sandra FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan
C RANSON Karine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes
10A PLASENCIA Dulce M? ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes
B GARCIA Emilie FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan
C EVANGELISTI Séverine FRAS8 Arc Club De Nimes
11A DELGADO Irene ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes
B DENARNAUD Lucille FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan
C VANDIONNANT Sandrine FRAS8 Arc Club De Nimes
12A SCHUH Bérengeére FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon
B CABRERO Beatriz ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc
C GARCIA Pilar ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex
13A DE MATOS Laure FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon
B ALARCON Miriam ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc
C AYBUKE Aktuna TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
14A DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA5 Les Archers De Compiegne
B FOULON Magali ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc
C BUITRON Gema ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex
15A GRANDAL lIria ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex
B DE ALMEIDA Laurine FRAS Les Archers De Compiégne
C CAKIR Merve TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
16A DUPIN Cécile FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon
B BRANLANT Laure FRA5 Les Archers De Compiegne
C BESKEN llke TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club
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’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo JANSSENS Eddy 23C Recurve Men
KERKSTOEL Jef 24C Recurve Men
SMETS Manasses 22C Recurve Men
ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc  ALARCON Miriam 13B Recurve Women
CABRERO Beatriz 12B Recurve Women
FOULON Magali 14B Recurve Women
ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa MORILLO Daniel 23A Recurve Men
RIBAS Vicent 24A Recurve Men
RIERA Raul 22A Recurve Men
ESP3 Arcoastur BELLAS Sergio 22B Recurve Men
FRANCO Manuel 23B Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Secundino 24B Recurve Men
ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo  ALTOZANO Raul 21C Recurve Men
CABILDO Javier 19C Recurve Men
MIRA Xaquin 20C Recurve Men
ESP5 Club Arco Soto BERASTEGUI Ana 04A Recurve Women
DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca 05A Recurve Women
OROZA M2, Antonia 03A Recurve Women
ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex BUITRON Gema 14C Recurve Women
GARCIA Pilar 12C Recurve Women
GRANDAL Iria 15A Recurve Women
ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes DELGADO Irene 11A Recurve Women
GALLARDO Almudena 09A Recurve Women
PLASENCIA Dulce M2 10A Recurve Women
ESP8 Club Arcosur CUESTA Elias 36B Recurve Men
CUESTA COBO Carlos 34B Recurve Men
VALERO Alfredo 35B Recurve Men
ESP9 Villa De Ceuti CAMPILLO Juan 32A Recurve Men
LOPEZ Benito 33A Recurve Men
LOPEZ Ramén 31A Recurve Men
FRA1 Archers De Rennes FAUCHERON Thomas 37A Recurve Men
FRIN Alexis 34A Recurve Men
PIGEAUD Damien 36A Recurve Men
FRA2 Les Archers De Boé BARDARY Marion 08C Recurve Women
FERRIOU Carole 06C Recurve Women
SENS HOURCADE Clémence o7C Recurve Women
FRA3 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene DURAND Olivier 19B Recurve Men
FISSEUX Franck 20B Recurve Men
PLIHON Pierre 21B Recurve Men
FRA4 Torpes DE GRANDIS Jocelyn 30C Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean Charles 29C Recurve Men
VARECHON Dimitri 28C Recurve Men
FRAS5 Les Archers De Compiegne BRANLANT Laure 16B Recurve Women
DE ALMEIDA Laurine 15B Recurve Women
DELAMARE Cyrielle 14A Recurve Women
FRA6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan DENARNAUD Lucille 11B Recurve Women
GARCIA Emilie 10B Recurve Women
TORRES Sandra 09B Recurve Women
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NOC Country

Name Date of Birth Back No.

Event

FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon

FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes

FRA9 Clermont Ferrand

GBR1 Southampton Archery Club

GER1 Bogenschitzen Feucht

GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg

GER3 Ssv Otterstadt

GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han

GERS5 Blankenfelder Bogenschitzen 08

ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto

RUS1 Baikal Club

SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy

TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club

DE MATOS Laure
DUPIN Cécile
SCHUH Bérengeére

AUBERT Thomas
BRESSON Victor
EVANGELISTI Séverine
RANSON Karine
ROSSIGNOL Julien
VANDIONNANT Sandrine

CHIENNO Florian
LERNOULD Sebastien
PREVOST Gaél

PARSONS Peter
PIPER Julian
SLAYMAKER David

GOLDHAHN Nico
HARTMANN Daniel
KOHL Andreas

GAUDING Burkhard
JOSEPHS Ingo
RENNERT Dominik

CLAUS Felix
MEINETT Cristoph
SEITLE Horst

BUTUZOVA Natalia
DE VRIES Volker

DR. FLEISCHER Ute
FREIMANN Katharina
HALM Torsten
LAMBRECHT Bernd

MEINIG Robin
SACH Peter
SCHMERLING Jan

FILIPPI Gloria
GIORI Lorenzo
GOBBI Federico
IORIATTI Cristina
TONELLI Amedeo
TONETTA Elena

DAGBAEVA Miroslava
ESHIEVA Ekaterina
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina

DE GIULI Clémentine
DE GIULI Valentine
GAGLIARDO Patrizia

AYBUKE Aktuna
BESKEN llke
BEYDILI Burak
CAKIR Merve
ERGIN Goktug
ORBAY Hasan

13A
16A
12A

26C
25C
10C
09C
27C
11C

26B
25B
27B

19A
20A
21A

36C
35A
37B

28A
30A
29A

31C
33C
32C

07A
26A
06A
08A
27A
25A

31B
33B
32B

05B
34C
35C
03B
37C
04B

04C
05C
03C

07B
08B
06B

13C
16C
29B
15C
30B
28B

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
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’ Madrid (ESP)

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

2nd European ClubTeams Cup

ENTRIES BY NAME

Name NOC Country Back No. Event
ALARCON Miriam ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 13B Recurve Women
ALTOZANO Raul ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 21C Recurve Men
AUBERT Thomas FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 26C Recurve Men
AYBUKE Aktuna TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 13C Recurve Women
BARDARY Marion FRA2 Les Archers De Boé 08C Recurve Women
BELLAS Sergio ESP3 Arcoastur 22B Recurve Men
BERASTEGUI Ana ESP5 Club Arco Soto 04A Recurve Women
BESKEN llke TURL1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 16C Recurve Women
BEYDILI Burak TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 29B Recurve Men
BRANLANT Laure FRAS5 Les Archers De Compiégne 16B Recurve Women
BRESSON Victor FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 25C Recurve Men
BUITRON Gema ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex 14C Recurve Women
BUTUZOVA Natalia GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 07A Recurve Women
CABILDO Javier ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 19C Recurve Men
CABRERO Beatriz ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 12B Recurve Women
CAKIR Merve TURL1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 15C Recurve Women
CAMPILLO Juan ESP9 Villa De Ceuti 32A Recurve Men
CHIENNO Florian FRA9 Clermont Ferrand 26B Recurve Men
CLAUS Felix GER3 Ssv Otterstadt 31C Recurve Men
CUESTA Elias ESP8 Club Arcosur 36B Recurve Men
CUESTA COBO Carlos ESP8 Club Arcosur 34B Recurve Men
DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS1 Baikal Club 04C Recurve Women
DE ALMEIDA Laurine FRAS5 Les Archers De Compiégne 15B Recurve Women
DE GIULI Clémentine SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy 07B Recurve Women
DE GIULI Valentine SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy 08B Recurve Women
DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA4 Torpes 30C Recurve Men
DE MATOS Laure FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon 13A Recurve Women
DE SALVADOR Rosa Blanca ESP5 Club Arco Soto 05A Recurve Women
DE VRIES Volker GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 26A Recurve Men
DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA5 Les Archers De Compiegne 14A Recurve Women
DELGADO Irene ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes 11A Recurve Women
DENARNAUD Lucille FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 11B Recurve Women
DR. FLEISCHER Ute GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 06A Recurve Women
DUPIN Cécile FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon 16A Recurve Women
DURAND Olivier FRA3 Compagnie D"arc De Vedene 19B Recurve Men
ERGIN Goktug TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 30B Recurve Men
ESHIEVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club 05C Recurve Women
EVANGELISTI Severine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 10C Recurve Women
FAUCHERON Thomas FRA1 Archers De Rennes 37A Recurve Men
FERRIOU Carole FRA2 Les Archers De Boé 06C Recurve Women
FILIPPI Gloria ITA1  Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 05B Recurve Women
FISSEUX Franck FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene 20B Recurve Men
FOULON Magali ESP1 Club Es Cubells De Tir Amb Arc 14B Recurve Women
FRANCO Manuel ESP3 Arcoastur 23B Recurve Men
FREIMANN Katharina GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 08A Recurve Women
FRIN Alexis FRA1 Archers De Rennes 34A Recurve Men
GAGLIARDO Patrizia SUI1  Arc Club De Jussy 06B Recurve Women
GALLARDO Almudena ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes 09A Recurve Women
GARCIA Emilie FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 10B Recurve Women
GARCIA Pilar ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex 12C Recurve Women
GAUDING Burkhard GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 28A Recurve Men
GIORI Lorenzo ITA1  Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 34C Recurve Men
GOBBI Federico ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 35C Recurve Men
GOLDHAHN Nico GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 36C Recurve Men
GRANDAL lIria ESP6 Arco-Naron Silex 15A Recurve Women
HALM Torsten GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 27A Recurve Men
HARTMANN Daniel GER1 Bogenschiitzen Feucht 35A Recurve Men

AR_C32B

Report Created: 09 Oct 2009 20:03

Page 1/2



’ Madrid (ESP) 2nd European ClubTeams Cup

madrid

2009 09-11 Oct 2009

ENTRIES BY NAME

Name NOC Country Date of Birth Back No. Event

IORIATTI Cristina ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 03B Recurve Women
JANSSENS Eddy BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 23C Recurve Men
JOSEPHS Ingo GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 30A Recurve Men
KERKSTOEL Jef BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 24C Recurve Men
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS1 Baikal Club 03C Recurve Women
KOHL Andreas GER1 Bogenschitzen Feucht 37B Recurve Men
LAMBRECHT Bernd GER4 Niedersachsischer Jagdklub Han 25A Recurve Men
LERNOULD Sebastien FRA9 Clermont Ferrand 25B Recurve Men
LOPEZ Benito ESP9 Villa De Ceuti 33A Recurve Men
LOPEZ Ramén ESP9 Villa De Ceuti 31A Recurve Men
MEINETT Cristoph GER3 Ssv Otterstadt 33C Recurve Men
MEINIG Robin GERS Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 31B Recurve Men
MIRA Xaquin ESP4 Arqueros De Colmenar Viejo 20C Recurve Men
MORILLO Daniel ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa 23A Recurve Men
ORBAY Hasan TUR1 Izmir Metropolitan Sport Club 28B Recurve Men
OROZA M2, Antonia ESP5 Club Arco Soto 03A Recurve Women
PARSONS Peter GBR1 Southampton Archery Club 19A Recurve Men
PIGEAUD Damien FRAL1 Archers De Rennes 36A Recurve Men
PIPER Julian GBR1 Southampton Archery Club 20A Recurve Men
PLASENCIA Dulce M2 ESP7 Club Arqueros De Leganes 10A Recurve Women
PLIHON Pierre FRA3 Compagnie D arc De Vedene 21B Recurve Men
PREVOST Gaél FRA9 Clermont Ferrand 27B Recurve Men
RANSON Karine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 09C Recurve Women
RENNERT Dominik GER2 Sv Gut Ziel Zierenberg 29A Recurve Men
RIBAS Vicent ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa 24A Recurve Men
RIERA Raul ESP2 Club S"arc D eivissa 22A Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Secundino ESP3 Arcoastur 24B Recurve Men
ROSSIGNOL Julien FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 27C Recurve Men
SACH Peter GERS Blankenfelder Bogenschiitzen 08 33B Recurve Men
SCHMERLING Jan GER5 Blankenfelder Bogenschitzen 08 32B Recurve Men
SCHUH Bérengeére FRA7 Sentinelle De Brienon 12A Recurve Women
SEITLE Horst GER3 Ssv Otterstadt 32C Recurve Men
SENS HOURCADE Clémence FRA2 Les Archers De Boé o7C Recurve Women
SLAYMAKER David GBR1 Southampton Archery Club 21A Recurve Men
SMETS Manasses BEL1 Saint Sebastaan Gilde Westerlo 22C Recurve Men
TONELLI Amedeo ITA1 Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 37C Recurve Men
TONETTA Elena ITA1  Kappa Kosmos Rovereto 04B Recurve Women
TORRES Sandra FRAG6 Les Archers Catalans-Perpignan 09B Recurve Women
VALERO Alfredo ESP8 Club Arcosur 35B Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean Charles FRA4 Torpes 29C Recurve Men
VANDIONNANT Sandrine FRA8 Arc Club De Nimes 11C Recurve Women
VARECHON Dimitri FRA4 Torpes 28C Recurve Men
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